H2.5.1
Page 1 of 3
Data Sheet:  ZA292 Heliport Perimeter Light
11/3/2011
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
Common Replacement Parts
Ordering Codes
Fixture Output* Lamps
* Green is currently the recommended color for heliport
perimeter lights. Infrared can be used in conjunction with
color LEDs.
** Color LED with clear prism. Power adapter included,
120V/240V.
HL-ZA292A G: Green (std)
B: Blue
C: Clear
R: Red
Y: Yellow
IR: Infrared
50: 50W, 120V
52: 50W, 240V
LP: 120V/240V LED**
LV: 12V LED
LVD: Dimming12V LED
HL-ZA292A
H2.5.1
Page 3 of 3
Data Sheet:  ZA292 Heliport Perimeter Light
11/3/2011
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
ZA292
LED or Halogen
Heliport Perimeter
Inset Light